EUROPA
LEAGUE

UEFA EUROPA LEAGUE 2017/2018 (updated @ 30/8/2023)

DATE
29/06/2017
29/06/2017
04/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
20/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017

27/07/2017

GAME
Lyngby v Bangor City (1-0)
Rangers v P.Niedercorn (1-0)
Niedercorn v Rangers (2-0)
Ostersunds v Galatasaray (2-0)
Cork City v AEK Larnaca (0-1)
Siroki Brijeg v Aberdeen (0-2)
AIK Solna v Sp.Braga (1-1)
Austria V. v AEL Limassol (0-0)
Dinamo B. v Ath.Bilbao (1-1)
Everton v Ruzomberok (1-0)
Freiburg v Domzale (1-0)
PSV v Osijek (0-1)
Sturm Graz v Fenerbahge (1-2)

Utrecht v Lech Poznan (0-0)

COMMENTARY

Danish
English
English
Turkish
English
English

Portuguese

German
Spanish
English
German

Dutch
German

No Sound

CODE

463-DD15

354-DD30

417-DD30

672-DD15

418-DD30

355-DD30

380-DD15

386-DD15

387-DD15

388-DD15

389-DD15

390-DD15

391-DD15

392-DD15

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL
Via Sat
Premier HD

Premier HD

El Sport HD
Premier HD
Sport Tv
ORF HD
Bein
ITV HD
SR
Fox HD
ORF HD

Fox


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-qual-2017-2018-1-runde-rangers-fc-progres-niedercorn/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-qual-2017-2018-1-runde-progres-niedercorn-rangers-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-qual-2017-2018-2-runde-cork-city-aek-larnaca/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-qual-2017-2018-2-runde-siroki-brijeg-aberdeen-fc/

03/08/2017

03/08/2017

03/08/2017

03/08/2017

03/08/2017

03/08/2017

03/08/2017

03/08/2017

03/08/2017

17/08/2017

17/08/2017

17/08/2017

17/08/2017

17/08/2017

24/08/2017

24/08/2017

24/08/2017

24/08/2017

24/08/2017

24/08/2017

24/08/2017

Ath.Bilbao v Dinamo B. (3-0)
Sp.Braga v AIK Solna (2-1)
Apolion v Aberdeen (2-0)
Lech Poznan v Utrecht (2-2)
Maritimo v Botev Plovdiv (2-0)
Milan v U.Craiova (2-0)
Oostende v Marseille (0-0)
Osijek v PSV (1-0)
Ruzomberok v Everton (0-1)
Partizan v Videoton (0-0)
Ajax v Rosenborg (0-1)
Altach v Maccabi T.A. (0-1)
Maritimo v D.Kyiv (0-0)
Panathinaikos v Ath.Bilbao (2-3)
Ath.Bilbao v Panathinaikos (1-0)
Austria V. v Osijek (0-1)
D.Kyiv v Maritimo (3-1)
Hajduk Split v Everton (1-1)
Marseille v Domzale (3-0)
Salzburg v Viitorul (4-0)

Shkendija v Milan (0-1)

Spanish
Portuguese
English
Dutch
Portuguese
Italian
French
Dutch
English
Hungarian
Dutch
German
Portuguese
Spanish
Spanish
German
Portuguese
English
No Sound
German

Italian

462-DD15

464-DD15

484-DD15

485-DD15

486-DD15

487-DD15

488-DD15

489-DD15

490-DD15

2-DD32

143-DD31

144-DD31

149-DD31

151-DD31

145-DD31

146-DD31

147-DD31

148-DD31

150-DD31

153-DD31

154-DD31

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Bein HD
Sport Tv
Premier
Fox
Sport Tv HD
Tele 5 HD
C+ HD
Fox
ITV
M4 HD
Z Select HD
ORF HD
Sport Tv HD
Bein HD
Bein HD
ORF HD
Sport Tv HD
ITV HD
C+ HD
ORF HD

Sky HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-qual-2017-2018-playoffs-rb-salzburg-fc-viitorul-constana/

24/08/2017

24/08/2017

24/08/2017

25/08/2017

14/09/2017

14/09/2017

14/09/2017

14/09/2017

14/09/2017

14/09/2017

14/09/2017

14/09/2017

14/09/2017

14/09/2017

14/09/2017

14/09/2017

14/09/2017

14/09/2017

14/09/2017

14/09/2017

24/09/2017

Sp.Braga v FH (3-2)
Zenit v Utrecht (2-0)
Videoton v Partizan (0-4)
Rosenborg v Ajax (3-2)
Austria V. v Milan (1-5)
Kobenhavn v Lokomotiv M. (0-0)
Apollon v Lyon (1-1)
Arsenal v Kéln (3-1)
Atalanta v Everton (3-0)
H.Beer Sheva v Lugano (2-1)
Hertha v Ath.Bilbao (0-0)
Hoffenheim v Sp.Braga (1-2)
Vardar v Zenit (0-5)
Villarreal v Astana (3-1)
Young Boys v Partizan (1-1)
Zulte Waregem v Nice (1-5)
Marseille v Konyaspor (1-0)
Vitesse v Lazio (2-3)
Zorya v Ostersund (0-2)
D.Kyiv v Skenderbeu (3-1)

Partizan v D.Kyiv (2-3)

Portuguese
Dutch
Hungarian
Dutch
English
Danish
English
English
English
German
English
Portuguese
Spanish
Spanish
German
French
Spanish

I1talian

155-DD31

156-DD31

169-DD45

152-DD31

214-DD32

215-DD32

266-DD32

277-DD32

278-DD32

279-DD32

280-DD32

281-DD32

282-DD32

283-DD32

284-DD32

285-DD32

554-DD2

385-DD32

485-DD34

486-DD34

487-DD34

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Sport Tv HD
Fox
M4 HD

Z Select HD

BT Sports HD

6 HD

BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD

BT Sports HD

SRF HD

BT Sports HD

Sport Tv HD
Bein HD
Bein HD
SRF HD
Bein HD
Bein HD

Sky


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-2017-2018-gruppe-j-hertha-bsc-athletic-bilbao/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-2017-2018-gruppe-a-villarreal-cf-fk-astana/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2017/09/14/europe/uefa-cup/fc-zorya-luhansk/ostersunds-fk/2580128/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2017/09/14/europe/uefa-cup/fc-dynamo-kyiv/ks-skenderbeu-korce/2580092/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2017/09/28/europe/uefa-cup/fk-partizan-beograd/fc-dynamo-kyiv/2580094/

28/09/2017

28/09/2017

28/09/2017

28/09/2017

28/09/2017

28/09/2017

28/09/2017

28/09/2017

28/09/2017

28/09/2017

28/09/2017

28/09/2017

28/09/2017

19/10/2017

19/10/2017

19/10/2017

19/10/2017

19/10/2017

19/10/2017

19/10/2017

19/10/2017

Lazio v Zulte Waregem (2-0)
Everton v Apollon (2-2)
Ludogorets v Hoffenheim (2-1)
Lyon v Atalanta (1-1)
Maccabi T.A. v Villarreal (0-0)
Milan v Rijeka (3-2)
Sp.Braga v Basaksehir (2-1)
Ath.Bilbao v Zorya (0-1)
Bate B. v Arsenal (2-4)
Koln v Red Star (0-1)
Salzburg v Marseille (1-0)
Sheriff v Kebenhavn (0-0)
Zenit v Real Sociedad (3-1)
D.Kyiv v Young Boys (2-2)
Everton v Lyon (1-2)
Hoffenheim v Basaksehir (3-1)
Marseille v V.Guimaraes (2-1)
Bate B. v Kdln (1-0)
Lugano v V.Plzen (3-2)
Nice v Lazio (1-3)

Ostersunds v Ath.Bilbao (2-2)

Spanish
English
German
English
Spanish
English
Portuguese

Spanish
English
English
French
Danish
Spanish
German
English
German
French
English
German
English

Spanish

227-DD32

174-DD33

177-DD33

178-DD33

179-DD33

320-DD33

329-DD33

286-DD32

287-DD32

288-DD32

289-DD32

290-DD32

291-DD32

173-DD33

175-DD33

176-DD33

180-DD33

318-DD33

319-DD33

321-DD33

322-DD33

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Bein
BT Sports HD
Sky
BT Sports HD
Bein HD
Fox HD
Sport Tv HD
Bein HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
Bein HD
6 HD
Bein HD
SRF HD
BT Sports HD
Sky
Bein HD
TSN
SRF HD
Fox HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-2017-2018-gruppe-l-zenit-st-petersburg-real-sociedad/

19/10/2017

19/10/2017

19/10/2017

19/10/2017

19/10/2017

19/10/2017

19/10/2017

19/10/2017

02/11/2017

02/11/2017

02/11/2017

02/11/2017

02/11/2017

02/11/2017

02/11/2017

02/11/2017

02/11/2017

02/11/2017

02/11/2017

23/11/2017

23/11/2017

Red Star v Arsenal (0-1)
Skénberdeu v Partizan (0-0)
Sp.Braga v Ludogorets (0-2)
Vardar v Real Sociedad (0-6)

Villarreal v Slavia P. (2-2)
Zorya v Hertha (2-1)
Zenit v Rosenborg (3-1)
Milan v AEK (0-0)

AEK v Milan (0-0)
Arsenal v Red Star (0-0)
Ath.Bilbao v Ostersunds (1-0)
Lazio v Nice (1-0)

Lyon v Everton (3-0)
Slavia P. v Villarreal (0-2)
V.Guimaraes v Marseille (1-0)
Hertha v Zorya (2-0)
Young Boys v D.Kyiv (0-1)
Real Sociedad v Vardar (3-0)
Rosenborg v Zenit (0-1)
Konyaspor v Marseille (1-1)

Lyon v Apolion (4-0)

English
English
Portuguese
Spanish
Spanish
German
Spanish
Italian
English
English
Spanish
English
English
Spanish

Portuguese

English
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

323-DD33

324-DD33

325-DD33

328-DD33

327-DD33

326-DD33

75-DD35

390-DD33

196-DD34

197-DD34

198-DD34

199-DD34

200-DD34

201-DD34

202-DD34

483-DD34

484-DD34

519-DD34

205-DD34

531-DD2

532-DD2

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Fox HD
TSN
Sport Tv HD
ESPN
Bein HD
Sky
Bein HD
Sky
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
Bein HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
Bein HD

Sport Tv HD

TSN HD
Bein
Bein

Bein


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-2017-2018-gruppe-l-vardar-skopje-real-sociedad/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-2017-2018-gruppe-a-villarreal-cf-slavia-praha/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-2017-2018-gruppe-j-athletic-bilbao-oestersunds-fk/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-2017-2018-gruppe-a-slavia-praha-villarreal-cf/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2017/11/02/europe/uefa-cup/bsc-young-boys-bern/fc-dynamo-kyiv/2580099/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-2017-2018-gruppe-l-real-sociedad-vardar-skopje/

23/11/2017

23/11/2017

23/11/2017

07/12/2017

07/12/2017

07/12/2017

07/12/2017

07/12/2017

07/12/2017

07/12/2017

07/12/2017

07/12/2017

15/02/2018

15/02/2018

15/02/2018

15/02/2018

15/02/2018

15/02/2018

15/02/2018

15/02/2018

15/02/2018

Milan v Austria V. (5-1)
Everton v Atalanta (1-5)
Ostersunds v Zorya (2-0)

Atalanta v Lyon (1-0)
Marseille v Salzburg (0-0)
Rijeka v Milan (2-0)
Villarreal v Maccabi T.A. (0-1)
Vardar v Rosenborg (1-1)
Real Sociedad v Zenit (1-3)
Hertha v Ostersunds (1-1)

Arsenal v Bate B. (6-0)
Zorya v Ath.Bilbao (0-2)
Astana v Sporting (1-3)

B.Dortmund v Atalanta (3-2)
Ludogorets v Milan (0-3)
Marseille v Sp.Braga (3-0)
Ostersunds v Arsenal (0-3)
Real Sociedad v Salzburg (2-2)
Spartak M. v Ath.Bilbao (1-3)
Napoli v Leipzig (1-3)

Kobenhavn v At.Madrid (1-4)

Spanish
English
Spanish
English
English
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
English
English
Italian
Portuguese
English
Spanish
Spanish
English

English

533-DD2

209-DD34

208-DD34

260-DD34

261-DD34

74-DD35

76-DD35

15-DD36

86-DD35

87-DD35

88-DD35

92-DD35

171-DD36

172-DD36

173-DD36

174-DD36

175-DD36

176-DD36

177-DD36

210-DD36

211-DD36

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Bein
El Sport
Bein
Fox HD
Fox HD
Bein HD
Bein HD
Bein HD
Bein HD
Bein HD
Bein HD
Bein HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
Sky HD
Sport Tv HD
BT Sports HD
Bein HD
Bein HD
BT Sports HD

BT Sports HD



15/02/2018

15/02/2018

15/02/2018

22/02/2018

22/02/2018

22/02/2018

22/02/2018

22/02/2018

22/02/2018

22/02/2018

22/02/2018

22/02/2018

22/02/2018

22/02/2018

22/02/2018

22/02/2018

08/03/2018

08/03/2018

08/03/2018

08/03/2018

08/03/2018

Celtic v Zenit (1-0)
Kgbenhavn v At.Madrid (1-4)
AEK v D.Kyiv (1-1)
Arsenal v Ostersunds (1-2)
At.Madrid v Kgbenhavn (1-0)
Atalanta v B.Dortmund (1-1)
Ath.Bilbao v Spartak M. (1-2)
D.Kyiv v AEK (0-0)

Lazio v FCSB (5-1)
Leipzig v Napoli (0-2)
Lokomotiv M. v Nice (1-0)
Milan v Ludogorets (1-0)
Sp.Braga v Marseille (1-0)
Zenit v Celtic (3-0)
Villarreal v Lyon (0-1)
Salzburg v Real Sociedad (2-1)
At.Madrid v Lokomotov M. (3-0)
B.Dortmund v Salzburg (1-2)
Marseille v Ath.Bilbao (3-1)
CSKA M. v Lyon (0-1)

Leipzig v Zenit (2-1)

English
Spanish
English
English
Spanish
English
Spanish
English
Italian
English
English
English
Portuguese
English
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
English
Spanish
French

German

212-DD36

217-DD36

218-DD36

46-DD37

47-DD37

48-DD37

49-DD37

50-DD37

51-DD37

52-DD37

53-DD37

54-DD37

55-DD37

56-DD37

239-DD37

240-DD40

212-DD37

213-DD37

214-DD37

215-DD37

216-DD37

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

BT Sports HD
Bein HD
TSN HD

BT Sports HD
Bein HD

BT Sports HD
Bein HD
TSN HD
Sky HD

BT Sports HD

BT Sports HD

BT Sports HD

Sport Tv HD

BT Sports HD
Bein HD
Bein HD
Bein HD

BT Sports HD
Bein HD
Bein HD

Sky HD



08/03/2018

08/03/2018

08/03/2018

08/03/2018

15/03/2018

15/03/2018

15/03/2018

15/03/2018

15/03/2018

15/03/2018

15/03/2018

15/03/2018

05/04/2018

05/04/2018

05/04/2018

05/04/2018

05/04/2018

12/04/2018

12/04/2018

26/04/2018

26/04/2018

Milan v Arsenal (0-2)
Sporting v V.Plzen (2-0)
Lazio v D.Kyiv (2-2)
At.Madrid v Lokomotov M. (3-0)
Arsenal v Milan (3-1)
Salzburg v B.Dortmund (0-0)
Zenit v Leipzig (1-1)
Lokomotiv M. v At.Madrid (1-5)
Ath.Bilbao v Marseille (1-2)
V.Plzen v Sporting (2-1)
Lokomotiv M. v At.Madrid (1-5)
Lyon v CSKA M. (2-3)
Lazio vs Salzburg (4-2)
At.Madrid v Sporting (2-0)
Arsenal v CSKA M. (4-1)
Leipzig v Marseille (1-0)
At.Madrid v Sporting (2-0)
Marseille v Leipzig (5-2)
Salzburg v Lazio (4-1)
Arsenal v At.Madrid (1-1)

Marseille v Salzburg (2-0)

English
Portuguese
Spanish
English
English
English
English
Spanish
Spanish
English
English
Spanish
Spanish
English
English
Portuguese
Spanish
English
Italian
English

English

217-DD37

218-DD37

221-DD37

241-DD34

279-DD37

280-DD37

281-DD37

282-DD37

283-DD37

286-DD37

287-DD37

68-DD38

228-DD40

388-DD38

389-DD38

390-DD38

391-DD38

122-DD39

124-DD39

121-DD39

123-DD39

Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

BT Sports HD

Bein HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD

Bein HD

Bein HD

Bein HD
BT Sports HD

Bein HD

Bein HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD

Sport Tv HD

Bein HD
BT Sports HD

Sky HD
BT Sports HD

BT Sports HD



26/04/2018

03/05/2018

03/05/2018

03/05/2018

16/05/2018

16/05/2018

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

Arsenal v At.Madrid (1-1)
Salzburg v Marseille (2-1)
At.Madrid v Arsenal (1-0)
At.Madrid v Arsenal (1-0)
Marseille v At.Madrid (0-3) Final

Marseille v At.Madrid (0-3) Final

Spanish
English
English
Spanish
English

Spanish

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape
We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

www.futbol-stuff.com

How To Order

249-DD39

250-DD39

254-DD39

265-DD39

259-DD39

268-DD39

Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

Bein HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD

Bein HD
BT Sports HD

Bein HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-2017-2018-finale-olympique-marseille-atletico-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-2017-2018-finale-olympique-marseille-atletico-madrid/
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site

